
The	Colonel	(2006	film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…
Ø©	(Cast)
Ø³ÙŠØ³ÙŠÙ„	Ø¯ÙŠ
Ù​Ø±Ø§Ù†Ø³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%8A%D8%B3%D9%8A%D9%84-%D8%AF%D9%8A-
%D9%81%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%B3-236157/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%88%D9%85-
%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86-388744/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A7%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%8A%D9%87-
%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%87-983020/movies

Bruno	Solo https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bruno-solo-2926989/movies
Marie	Kremer https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marie-kremer-3292625/movies
Philippe	Chevallier https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-chevallier-3292070/movies
Ø¨Ø±ÙˆÙ†Ùˆ
Ù„ÙˆØ´ÙŠØª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86%D9%88-
%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B4%D9%8A%D8%AA-2926866/movies

Wladimir	Yordanoff https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/wladimir-yordanoff-3569553/movies
Franck	Pitiot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franck-pitiot-3082237/movies
Ã‰ric	Caravaca https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C3%A9ric-caravaca-288009/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%B1-
%D9%82%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B3%D9%85%D9%8A-3470839/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A8%D9%86%D8%B3%D9%88%D9%86-
%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%86-3437193/movies

Jacques	Boudet https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-boudet-3158341/movies
Thierry	Hancisse https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thierry-hancisse-3524303/movies
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Ø§Ù„Ù†Ø¬Ø§Ø±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%83-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%86%D8%AC%D8%A7%D8%B1-3591288/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AE%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%B1-
%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%8A-3570732/movies

Bonnafet
Tarbouriech https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bonnafet-tarbouriech-15069855/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AC-
%D8%B3%D9%8A%D8%A7%D8%AA%D8%AF%D8%B3-3103489/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B4%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%84-
%D8%A3%D8%B2%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%81%D9%88%D8%B1-1785/movies
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